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137 CISTERNA
A79.68

AREA INTERIOR 65.43 M2
 m2

136 BODEGA
A108.91 m2

133 GENERADOR
A85.48 m2

134 TRANSFORMADOR
A74.37 m2

127 ANDEN
A: 408.16  m2

119 BODEGA 01
A134,39 m2

130 PLATAFORMA DE CARGA Y DESCARGA
A1.172.22  m2

120 CIRCULACION
A28.28 m2

103 LOBBY PRINCIPAL
A1.625.14  m2

118 OFICINA 01
A85.25 m2

A137 SALIDA DE EMERGENCIA
A43.28 m2

125 LOCKERS MUJERES

A14,85 m2

126 LOCKERS HOMBRES

A14,86 m2

124 GRADA SERV
A20,49 m2

139 ESC. PEATONAL
A13.88 m2

123 ASC SERVICIO
A19,19 m2

129 ACOPIO DE MAT. REC.
A27,33 m2

127A- RAMPA
A23,12 m2

141 ESC PEATONAL
A21.13 m2

140 ESC PEATONAL
A21.13 m2

122 RAMPA VEHICULAR 8.8 % PENDIENTE
A114.0 m2
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G-01
CHARMING ROSES

1,500.04 m2

01
Foyer

18 m2

F-12
MEGAFLOR 

20 m2

J-02
Libre

49.5 m2

H-07
AGRIVALDANI 

55 m2

E-03
NARANJO ROSES

23 m2

F-04
FRESH LOGISTICS

24 m2

A-08
HOLEX ECUADOR

24 m2

F-02
BLOOMING ACRES

46 m2

K-02
REAL CARGA

48 m2

L-03
Libre

24 m2

A-12
CHAMPION AIR CARGO

24 m2

I-10
FLORISSIMA & FRUIT 
EXPORT S.A.

40 m2

A-11
ALISSROSES

24 m2

F-05
FOUR SEASONS QUALITY

36 m2

D-02
MAWNEY

24 m2

E-09
GRUPO ENTREGAS

46 m2

E-08
FLORES DE LA HACIENDA

24 m2

A-02
RODEL FLOWERS

40 m2

E-04
AZAYA GARDENS

24 m2

E-07
ROSE SUCCESS

24 m2

D-01
ROSESLAND FARM

24 m2

E-05
SACHA ROSE

44 m2

E-01
D & C EXPORT E IMPORT

24 m2

C-02
SOLENT AIR

38 m2

C-01
KLM 

20 m2

K-07
KOLSTER

44 m2

C-11

ANNE 
FLOWERS

41 m2

F-01
PRIME AIR

99.75 m2

D-09
DE RUITER

48 m2

E-02
ROSEAMOR

20 m2

H-01
FLORES LA UNION

33 m2

G-02
DIRECT CARGO

24 m2

F-08
DSV
AIR& SEA

24 m2

K-01
Libre

22 m2

D-11
EVERBLOOM ROSES

1,559.92 m2

CIR 1
Circulación Bloque A

131.25 m2

D-08
PLANTEC

115 m2

A-05
TESSA CORP

97.14 m2

A-03
JOSARFLOR

106.25 m2

D-04
MYSTIC FLOWERS

50 m2

F-11
KALES AIRLINES 

53 m2

L-08
Libre

50 m2

C-10
ONETEAMCARGO

95 m2

D-05
AGROCOEX

2,432.01 m2

CIR 2
Circulación Bloque B

130.5 m2

K-04
BELLAROSA

49.5 m2

K-06
NEVADO ROSES

94.5 m2

K-03
CANTIZA FLORAL GROUP

130.5 m2

K-05
AGRINAG

130.5 m2

H-02
LOGIZTIK ALLIANCE GROUP

99.11 m2

C-08
ROSAS DEL COTOPAXI 
NATIVE BLOOMS

67.5 m2

F-03
EMIRATES SKY CARGO

148.5 m2

G-06
ESMERALDA FARMS

67.5 m2

F-06
FLORECAL 

67.5 m2

F-07
GUAISA

54 m2

G-04
MATIZ ROSES

65.64 m2

E-06
FLODECOL

59 m2

I-11
WINGS GROUND HANDLING

15 m2

L-05
AREA

15 m2

L-04
AREA

81 m2

J-08
ROSENTANTAU 

81 m2

I-07
SCHREURS 

56 m2

A-06
SAFTEC CARGO

64 m2

I-02
EXPOFLORES

65.25 m2

H-04
ANNIROSES

65.25 m2

H-06
FLOREQUISA

99 m2

J-09
FLORSANI

95 m2

C-04
DÜMMEN ORANGE

58 m2

L-06
Libre

70 m2

D-06
JET FRESH FLOWERS

59 m2

G-07
LAN CARGO

59 m2

L-01
Libre

95.4 m2

I-03
VALLE VERDE

50 m2

A-01
MERIZALDE & RAMIREZ
 CARNATIONS

58.5 m2

H-03
ATTAR ROSES

94.5 m2

J-06
UNITED SELECTIONS

93.5 m2

D-03
 VALLEFLOR

81 m2

L-07
EBF CARGO

99 m2

G-05
EDEN ROSES

94.5 m2

H-05
ECOROSES

90 m2

G-03
HOJA VERDE

81 m2

J-10
BALL ECUADOR

65.25 m2

H-08
WORLDWIDE CARGO 

70 m2

C-05
AGROGANA

65.25 m2

I-06
FLOWERCARGO

62.71 m2

B-05
MUCH FLOWERS

99.75 m2

D-07
CANANVALLE

81 m2

I-09
NIRP ECUADOR

105.61 m2

B-02
KUEHNE + NAGEL S.A.

57.43 m2

A-07
ROSADEX

55 m2

B-03

KIARA FLOWERS 

99.75 m2

C-06
ROSAPRIMA

68.25 m2

C-09
LATINA FARMS

62.36 m2

B-06
AVIANCA CARGO 

C-07
ECOFLOR GROUP

52.5 m2

B-07
VIOLETA FLOWERS

65.64 m2

D-10
FLORES VERDES

59 m2

J-11
L’ARTISAN ROSES

65.25 m2

I-08
GENVIV

99 m2

J-03
FLORISOL

99 m2

J-05
LA ROSALEDA

99 m2

J-07
FIORENTINA FLOWERS

59 m2

I-01
ECUAMAGIC

66.6 m2

J-04
AGROTERRANORTE

67.5 m2

I-04
ATLAS AIR

67.39 m2

C-03
BELLAFLOR GROUP

67.61 m2

A-09
LOGIKECARGO 

54 m2

B-01
NINTANGA

51 m2

H-09
FLORAMAR 

67.5 m2

F-09
DANZIGER

70.26 m2

B-04

EQR.

15 m2

1
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

2
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

3
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

4
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

5
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

6
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

9
CONTENEDOR

15 m2

8
CONTENEDOR

24 m2

L-09
Libre

16 m2

A-04
RUMHORA

16 m2

A-10
MASFLOWERS

65.25 m2

I-05
ART ROSES

18 m2

F-10
ANDREA ROSES

16 m2

B-08
LIBRE

16 m2

J-01
Libre

36 m2

L-02
HPL APOLLO
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Extensión

59m²

0. Planta Baja con Entorno 1:646.66


